
Food List Students STAFF

mineral water 500ml

mineral water 330ml

suso/radnor sparkling

radnor splash 500ml 

radnor fizz 330ml

viva milkshake

calypso aqua juice 200ml

calypso pure juice 150ml

milk semi-skimmed

hot beverages

iPRO Student Edition

90p

65p

£1.30

90p

85p

75p

65p

65p

50p

55p

£1.30

£1.08

78p

£1.56

£1.08

£1.02

90p

78p

78p

60p

66p

£1.56

Drinks
THE


