THEDITINKS

FOODLIST	STUDENTS	STAFF
MINERAL WATER 500ML	90P	E1.08
MINERAL WATER 330ML	65P	78P
SUSOIRADNOR SPARKLING	£1.30	E1.56
RADNOR SPLASH 500ML	90P	£1.08
RADNOR FIZZ 330ML	85P	E1.02
VIVA MILKSHAKE	75P	90P
CALYPSO AQUA JUICE 200ML	65P	78P
CALYPSO PURE JUICE 150ML	65P	78P
MILK SEMI-SKIMMED	50P	60P
HOTBEVERAGES	55P	66P
IPRO STUDENT EDITION	£1.30	£1.56

